FLOOR STOPS
›	 COMPLETE WITH SCREW
 & EXPANSION SHIELD
›	 ZINC DIE-CAST CONSTRUCTION
›	 RUBBER BUMPERS
POLY BAGGED WITH UPC
15
SATIN NICKEL
26D
SATIN CHROME
CASE
PACK
LOW PROFILE 25-4609DN 25-4609DC 10
HIGH PROFILE 25-4610DN 25-4610DC 10
1-3/8”
(35mm)
7/16”
(10mm)
17/64”
(6.7mm)
15/16”
(24.6mm)
1”
(25mm)
1/2”
(13mm)
1/4”
(6.4mm)
15/16”
(24.6mm)
LOW	PROFILE HIGH	PROFILE
3/4”
(19mm)
3/32” (2.1mm)
3/16” DIA. (5mm)
1-3/4”
(45mm)
SIDE	VIEW
BOTTOM	VIEW
SIDE	VIEW
BOTTOM	VIEW
3/4”
(19mm)
1/2” (12mm)
3/16” DIA. (5mm)
1-3/4”
(45mm)
WALL STOPS
›	 COMPLETE WITH SCREW
 & EXPANSION SHIELD
›	 ZINC DIE-CAST CONSTRUCTION
›	 RUBBER BUMPERS
POLY BAGGED WITH UPC
15
SATIN NICKEL
26D
SATIN CHROME
CASE
PACK
CONVEX – 25-4611DC 10
CONCAVE 25-4612DN 25-4612DC 10
2-1/2”
(64mm)
1”
(25mm)
11/32”
(8.7mm)
1-5/16”
(33mm)
15/16”
(23mm)
2-1/2”
(64mm)
11/32”
(8.7mm)
1-1/8”
(29mm)
CONVEX CONCAVE
ARCHITECTURAL
RISER
›	 RISER FOR 25-4609 & 25-4610
›	 COMPLETE WITH SCREW
 & EXPANSION SHIELD
›	 ZINC DIE-CAST CONSTRUCTION
POLY BAGGED WITH UPC ALUMINUM CASE
PACK
ARCHITECTURAL RISER 25-4608AL 100
1/4” (6.4mm)
1-3/4”
(44.8mm)
5/16” DIA.
(7.9mm)
1/4” DIA.
(6.4mm)
TOP	VIEW
7/8”
(22mm) 7/8” (22mm)
ARCHITECTURAL	DOOR	STOPS
SPECIFICATIONS
P R O D U C T COMMERCIAL
HARDWARE
© TAYMOR INDUSTRIES LTD. | OCTOBER 2019 | taymor.com
CUSTOMER	SERVICE		 WEST 1-800-267-4774   |  EAST 1-800-387-7064